MCC PLUS 50 Program
REFERRAL FORM

Student Name: Date:

Academic Services, 11-261
Pat Kennedy pkennedy@monroecc.edu 585-292-2348

Admissions Office, 1-211
Joan Moorhead jmoorehead@monroecc.edy 585-292-2246

Adult and Experiential Education, 3-108
Bill Sigismond wsigismond@monroecc.edu 585-292-3219

Career and Transfer Center, 3-108
Anne Hughes ahughes@monroecc.edu 585-292-3157

Counseling and Advising, 1-231
Patty Ornt pornt@ monroecc.edu 585-292-2265
Betty Smith bsmith@monroecc.edu 585-292-2258

Financial Aid, 6-207
Ramon Rodriguez rrodriguez@monroecc.edu 585-292-2560
Melissa Santiago msantiago@monroecc.edu 585-292-2283

Office of Student Life and Leadership Development, 3-126
Jodi Oriel joriel@monroecc.edu 585-292-2533

Workforce Development/Auto Tech/HVAC/Tooling & Machining

Kevin French, Applied Technology kfrench@monroecc.edu 585-292-3739
Bob Lasch, Tooling and Machining blasch@monroecc.edu 585-292-3748
Kristy Mooney-Graves, Auto Tech kgraves@monroecc.edu 585-292-3735

Referred by: Date




